## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 758 (2022)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	
1 2	Representative Valdés offered the following:
3	Amendment to Amendment (558087) (with title amendment)
4	Remove lines 21-23 and insert:
	Remove Times 21-23 and Theere.
5	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter
5 6 7	
5 6 7 8	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter
5 6 7 8 9	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 50-51 and insert:
5 6 7 8	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter <b>TITLE AMENDMENT</b> Remove lines 50-51 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 50-51 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 50-51 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9 10	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 50-51 and insert:
5 6 7 8 9 10	allocation. Each school district shall provide each charter TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 50-51 and insert: providing that a